

IN THE COURT OF HON'BLE J.M.F.C.
AT PIMPRI

P.W.D.V.A
Execution: 8/24

Bindu Thakkar — Applicant
vs

Rajesh Thakkar — Respondent



An Application on behalf of Respondent is as under:

That the Respondent is paying Rs. 5000/- today towards the maintenance amount to the Applicant.

That the Applicant desires to receive the amount of Rs. 5000/- by hand.

It is therefore prayed that:-

1] Respondent may kindly be permitted to pay Rs. 5000/- toward maintenance and obliged.

Pimpri, Pune
8/8/24

~~Thakkar~~
Respondent

~~Thakkar~~

Adv. for Respondent

Received
Rs 5000/-
in cash as on
8/8/2024
B Thakkar