

PWDVA Execution. No.8/2024
Mrs Bindu R Thakkar
Vs
Rajesh Ramji Thakkar

ORDER PASSED BELOW EXH.1

Issue NBW against accused.

Place: Pimpri, Pune.
Date :13.02.2026

- sd-
(K.K.Waghmare)
6th Jt. J.M.F.C., Pimpri, Pune